Placement of up to twelve (12) Permanent Signs and/or up to 

twenty (20) Seasonal Banners at agreed upon locations to be 

determined per contract in up to twelve (12) parks, and/or along 

walking/bike trails and/or passive use trails on Park District Property 

not exceeding in the aggregate one thousand two hundred (1,200) 

S.F. of signage. 

B. Include Park Partner Sponsor’s name or logo in Park District 

Promotion Materials. 

C. Include Park Partner Sponsor’s name or logo advertisements and/or 

promotional content of one (1) full page in each Park District 

seasonal program guide.